I ARC

HE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

HIVES

Lowbanks Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: LOWBANKS UNITED CHURCH, WAINFLEET TOWNSHIP, 1904-2007

2007.076L

2007.076L

2007.076L

1992.016L

2007.076L

2007.076L

2007.076L

2007.076L

2007.076L

2007.076L

11

2-1

1-2

2-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
2-3
TR-1
TR-2
1-7
1-8

2-5

2-6

2-7
3-1

3-2

3-4

Baptisms/Marriages/Burials
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Marriages/Burials (copies)

Membership Records
Historic roll

Board and Committee Records
Board and Committee records (copies)
Session minutes

Council minutes

Congregational Meeting minutes (copies)
- - - (original)

Women’s Groups Records

United Church Women minutes and financial
records (copies)

UCW records (copies)

Sunday School/ Sabbath School Records
Sunday School financial records

Correspondence/Subject Files
Memorials
Centennial history scrapbook (copies)

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Missionary and Maintenance Fund records
Financial record book

Financial reports (copies)

Annual Reports
Annual reports

FN2899.290
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Date

1973-2002
1972-2002
1973-2004
1886-1977

1942-2007

1921-1988
1972-1982
1983-1993
1994-2000
2000-2007
1921-1957
1957-1962
1962-1971
1972-2004
2005-2007

1967-1981

1982-1994

1997-2002

1904-2005
1886-1996

1941-1975
1981-1989
1959-1969,
1985-1987

1988-2001
2003-2006



