

Lowbanks Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Page 1 of 1

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: LOWBANKS UNITED CHURCH, WAINFLEET TOWNSHIP, 1904-2007				
Baptisms/Marriages/Burials				
2007.076L	1-1		Baptisms	1973-2002
			Marriages	1972-2002
			Burials	1973-2004
	2-1		Marriages/Burials (copies)	1886-1977
			Membership Records	
2007.076L	1-2		Historic roll	1942-2007
			Board and Committee Records	
2007.076L	2-2		Board and Committee records (copies)	1921-1988
	1-3		Session minutes	1972-1982
	1-4		Council minutes	1983-1993
	1-5			1994-2000
	1-6			2000-2007
	2-3		Congregational Meeting minutes (copies)	1921-1957
1992.016L	TR-1		(original)	1957-1962
0007 0701	TR-2			1962-1971
2007.076L	1-7			1972-2004
	1-8			2005-2007
			Women's Groups Records	
2007.076L	2-4		United Church Women minutes and financial	1967-1981
			records (copies)	
	2-5		UCW records (copies)	1982-1994
			Sunday School/ Sabbath School Records	
2007.076L	2-6		Sunday School financial records	1997-2002
			Correspondence/Subject Files	
2007.076L	2-7		Memorials	1904-2005
	3-1		Centennial history scrapbook (copies)	1886-1996
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
2007.076L	3-2		Missionary and Maintenance Fund records	1941-1975
	3-3		Financial record book	1981-1989
	3-4		Financial reports (copies)	1959-1969, 1985-1987
				1900-1907
			Annual Reports	
2007.076L	3-5		Annual reports	1988-2001
	3-6			2003-2006
EN3800 200				

FN2899.290